
DRINKS

cold drinks
Fresh Orange Juice
Fresh Grapefruit Juice
Seasonal Pressed Juices
Ask your server for today’s Babylonstoren selection
Lemonade                                                  
Rock Shandy                                             
Steelworks
Hii Yerba Mate, Sparkling Tea                                                 
San Pellegrino Ginger Beer
Coconut Water                                     
Coca Cola 300ml glass                            
Coke Zero 300ml glass                            
Tomato Cocktail                                      
Mineral waters 500ml ‐      
still, sparkling
Home-made Ice Tea -                                              
Lemon, basil                                                                                              
 

tea & coffee
Americano                                           
Filter Coffee - poured table side with a serving of half & half
Cortado                                                 
Espresso                             
Cappuccino
Red Cappuccino                      
Flat white                                                  
Café latte                                           
Chai latte vegan friendly (oat or almond milk, at additional surcharge)
Hot chocolate                       
Irish coffee                                           
Tea ‐ rooibos, ceylon, green                    

R45
R45
R50

R28
R45
R45
R48
R48
R48
R30
R30
R35
R32

R30

R32
R28
R30
R28
R34
R34
R34
R36
R36
R38

R105
R28

Milk Options
full cream, low fat, almond, oat, cream

MILKSHAKES
Strawberry  
Chocolate
Coffee                                    

R70
R70
R70

A discretionary 10% service charge may be added to your bill.



Mimosa - sparkling wine, fresh orange juice         
Negroni - gin, Campari, Martini Rosso & orange zest     
Pornstar Martini - vanilla vodka, passion fruit puree, granadilla liqueur, vanilla sugar, 

with a serving of bubbly           
Old Fashioned - bourbon, orange, bitters, sugar, slowly stirred over ice      
Espresso Martini - vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso & sugar syrup

Cosmopolitan - citron vodka, triple sec, fresh lime & cranberry             
Bloody Mary - a generous measure of vodka, homemade Mary mix, tomato cocktail & celery

Margarita - silver tequila, fresh lime, triple sec & sugar syrup

Mai Tai - dark rum, Amaretto, lemon juice, grenadine & tropical juices

Long Island Ice Tea - five white spirits, lemon juice & Coca-Cola

Paloma - tequila reposado, sugar syrup & fresh grapefruit juice

Sours - whiskey, lemon juice, bitters & sugar

cocktails

wine & bubbly
Miss Molly Brut                      
Franschhoek Cellar Sauvignon Blanc                         
Ken Forrester Chenin Blanc  
Roodekrantz Unwooded Chardonnay                       
Warwick First Lady Rosé                                                                                    
Groote Post Old Mans Blend                                           
Kloof Street Rouge                                   

beers & c iders
Castle Lite                                                         
Tafel Lager                      
Beer on Tap                                                           
Devil’s Peak Hero                                                 
Savanna                                                                 

sp ir its
Grey Goose Vodka                                                

Beefeater Gin                                                   
Jameson
Jim Beam                                                                 

Havana Club Rum 3yr                                         
Klipdrift Brandy                                                                                       

el Jimador Reposado
Cabrito Reposado Tequila

Solento Reposado
Ocho Reposado                       

R88 / R355
R63 / R230
R63 / R230
R68 / R245
R78 / R280
R80 / R285

R108 / R390 

R40
R36
R55
R40
R55

R115 Each 
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